
Classement Général Equipes

15/05/2015 - 16/05/2015
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2314 2 Pasero Mika 

2314 1 Buffard Sébastien  

SE

hommes
4:05:48 4:23:33 8:29:21

2
2079 2 Jon Azpiroz Azpiroz 

2079 1 Luis Lasa Muñagorri  

SE

hommes
4:20:58 4:46:29 9:07:27

3
2098 2 Bordenave Philippe 

2098 1 Becker Florian  

SE

hommes
4:42:50 5:09:14 9:52:04

4
2016 2 Aranaz Stéphane 

2016 1 Berra Aitor  

V1

hommes
4:46:42 5:15:25 10:02:07

5
2039 2 Gurpegi Joseba 

2039 1 Grajera Monica  
V1 mixtes 4:57:17 5:07:31 10:04:48

6
2315 2 Gomes Regis 

2315 1 Durand Nicolas  

V1

hommes
5:00:17 5:12:51 10:13:08

7
2042 2 Le Solleu Erwan 

2042 1 Naulleau Alexandre  

SE

hommes
4:51:23 5:28:00 10:19:23

8
2208 2 Irubetagoyena René 

2208 1 Seillan Bernard  

V1

hommes
4:53:03 5:43:50 10:36:53

9
2194 2 Loups Jérôme 

2194 1 Dubes Claire  
SE mixtes 4:54:32 5:46:56 10:41:28

10
2299 2 Totain Kevin 

2299 1 Sauret Hugues  

SE

hommes
5:07:22 5:37:32 10:44:54

11
2158 2 Nalet Patrice 

2158 1 Schneider Wilfried  

SE

hommes
5:03:37 5:50:34 10:54:11

12
2238 2 Poivet Patrick 

2238 1 Hérault Vincent  

V1

hommes
5:11:49 5:46:17 10:58:06

13
2124 2 Ferreira Filipe 

2124 1 Boyer Romain  

SE

hommes
5:16:48 5:44:30 11:01:18

14
2182 2 Tournat Kerne Bastien 

2182 1 Bahier Laurent  

SE

hommes
5:00:18 6:04:43 11:05:01

15
2196 2 Semerjian Maria 

2196 1 Girardet Brunilde  
SE femmes 5:24:58 5:44:26 11:09:24

16
2150 2 Cazabat Remi 

2150 1 Destruhaut Franck  

SE

hommes
4:56:13 6:13:15 11:09:28

17
2046 2 Rescanieres Julien 

2046 1 Dejean David  

SE

hommes
5:11:45 6:04:39 11:16:24

18
2197 2 Candele Hubert 

2197 1 Brust Roger  

V1

hommes
5:27:24 5:51:37 11:19:01

19
2037 2 Reberg Alexis 

2037 1 Etcheverry Jean Michel  

SE

hommes
5:27:18 5:53:22 11:20:40

20
2154 1 Felix Belaunzaran San Sebastian 

2154 2 Iker Etxeberria Albisu  

V1

hommes
5:31:04 5:50:20 11:21:24

21
2065 2 Bacardatz Denis 

2065 1 Gerard Panpi  

V1

hommes
5:28:01 6:02:40 11:30:41
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

22
2253 2 Saint Laurent Patrick 

2253 1 Bricault Philippe  

V2

hommes
5:41:17 5:55:07 11:36:24

23
2044 1 Blazy Jerome 

2044 2 Maurel Stephane  

V1

hommes
5:25:55 6:12:39 11:38:34

24
2089 2 Roussel Rémi 

2089 1 Turquetit Laurent  

V1

hommes
5:14:49 6:24:38 11:39:27

25
2075 2 Serbat Jerome 

2075 1 Rouby Julien  

SE

hommes
5:15:06 6:30:26 11:45:32

26
2199 2 Ladevese Mikel 

2199 1 Ourthiague Betti  

SE

hommes
5:41:34 6:05:47 11:47:21

27
2014 2 Berho Daniel 

2014 1 Lalmi Elie  

SE

hommes
5:34:15 6:13:51 11:48:06

28
2139 2 Guillouet Antoine 

2139 1 Durand Florian  

SE

hommes
5:40:26 6:10:08 11:50:34

29
2224 2 Le Signor Patrice 

2224 1 Treguier Yoann  

V1

hommes
5:47:37 6:05:30 11:53:07

30
2085 2 Lamothe Stephane 

2085 1 Bergara Benat  

V1

hommes
5:38:03 6:15:12 11:53:15

31
2049 2 Etchegaray Eric 

2049 1 Etchegaray Claude  

SE

hommes
5:40:50 6:16:47 11:57:37

32
2237 2 Zabala Daniel 

2237 1 Zamora Stéphane  

SE

hommes
5:18:04 6:40:02 11:58:06

33
2168 2 Belleau Jean Pierre 

2168 1 Barlet Pierre  

V1

hommes
5:35:00 6:25:50 12:00:50

34
2132 2 Guenard Mickael 

2132 1 Sibileau Morgan  

SE

hommes
5:27:40 6:34:55 12:02:35

35
2259 2 Germain Bixintxo 

2259 1 Etcheverry Nicolas  

SE

hommes
5:58:47 6:04:56 12:03:43

36
2021 2 Collet Vincent 

2021 1 Robin Christophe  

SE

hommes
5:50:17 6:15:50 12:06:07

37
2252 1 Tucou Maxime 

2252 2 Mauzat Stéphanie  
V1 mixtes 6:00:14 6:05:55 12:06:09

38
2063 2 Gay Andre 

2063 1 Marchi Arnaud  

V1

hommes
5:48:36 6:18:13 12:06:49

39
2091 2 Pistouley Philippe 

2091 1 Besnard Vincent  

V1

hommes
5:47:10 6:20:12 12:07:22

40
2301 2 Uhart Serge 

2301 1 Calvo Samuel  

SE

hommes
5:47:30 6:20:51 12:08:21

41
2097 2 Saufisseau Jose 

2097 1 Senderain Peio  

SE

hommes
5:56:50 6:26:41 12:23:31

42
2153 2 Senac Romain 

2153 1 Bousquet Gael  

SE

hommes
5:48:45 6:35:48 12:24:33

43
2084 1 Encarnacao Jean-Philippe 

2084 2 Autier Nicolas  

SE

hommes
5:52:39 6:36:20 12:28:59

44
2130 2 Dupont Eric 

2130 1 Degeilh Arnaud  

V1

hommes
6:01:27 6:32:54 12:34:21

45
2040 2 Dupérou Pettan 

2040 1 Indaburu Jean-Michel  

SE

hommes
6:00:24 6:41:24 12:41:48
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

46
2031 2 Courau Francois 

2031 1 Saint Aubin Sebastien  

SE

hommes
5:56:22 6:45:37 12:41:59

47
2173 1 Del Prado Pascal 

2173 2 Dupouy Nicolas  

V1

hommes
6:08:53 6:34:18 12:43:11

48
2101 2 Pichot Patrice 

2101 1 Laurette William  

V1

hommes
5:49:28 6:54:53 12:44:21

49
2125 2 Larregle Lutxo 

2125 1 Pecastaing Jean-Benoît  

SE

hommes
6:02:14 6:42:29 12:44:43

50
2213 2 Recondo Henri 

2213 1 Gil Francis  

V1

hommes
5:56:05 6:49:48 12:45:53

51
2141 2 Couturier Anthony 

2141 1 Baronnet Régis  

SE

hommes
5:43:32 7:08:11 12:51:43

52
2257 2 Errea Pantxo 

2257 1 Gariador Gerald  

SE

hommes
5:56:13 6:56:51 12:53:04

53
2080 2 Ribes Michan Francisco 

2080 1 Manuel Alonso Morales  

V1

hommes
6:48:09 6:05:24 12:53:33

54
2078 2 Debeuf Guillaume 

2078 1 Gabarrus Pierre  

SE

hommes
6:08:56 6:44:52 12:53:48

55
2043 2 Chiron Gilles 

2043 1 Hulin Vincent  

V1

hommes
6:05:44 6:50:56 12:56:40

56
2176 2 Belleau Patrice 

2176 1 Belleau Cyrille  

SE

hommes
6:00:52 6:56:36 12:57:28

57
2106 2 Gicquiau Frederic 

2106 1 Etchecopar Bertrand  

V1

hommes
6:12:36 6:47:57 13:00:33

58
2162 2 Hautclocq Julien 

2162 1 Deramaix Mickael  

SE

hommes
6:09:03 6:53:19 13:02:22

59
2204 2 Juan Mari Yandiola Idirin 

2204 1 Olabarria Larizgoitia Iker  

SE

hommes
6:20:58 6:43:45 13:04:43

60
2266 2 Loos Christian 

2266 1 Lauze Romain  

SE

hommes
6:20:11 6:46:37 13:06:48

61
2226 2 Laporte Rene 

2226 1 Labeguerie Didier  

V2

hommes
6:24:56 6:42:12 13:07:08

62
2115 2 Bricaud Franck 

2115 1 Hubert Vincent  

SE

hommes
6:16:17 6:51:19 13:07:36

63
2205 2 Leborgne Cyrille 

2205 1 Liger Julien  

SE

hommes
6:16:25 6:53:36 13:10:01

64
2092 2 Jouanchicot Philippe 

2092 1 Sanchou Lionel  

V1

hommes
6:17:56 6:56:07 13:14:03

65
2189 2 Miguelgorry Murielle 

2189 1 Bidondo Gwenaelle  
SE femmes 6:09:34 7:04:45 13:14:19

66
2217 2 Aubin Sébastien 

2217 1 Grunwald Arthur  

SE

hommes
6:06:21 7:11:18 13:17:39

67
2015 2 Laulhey David 

2015 1 Laulhey Stephane  

V1

hommes
6:22:21 6:55:42 13:18:03

68
2218 2 Boyer Sylvain 

2218 1 Marisco Didier  

SE

hommes
6:20:26 6:59:03 13:19:29

69
2052 2 Tapia Thierry 

2052 1 Biscaichipy Pascal  

V1

hommes
6:19:59 6:59:52 13:19:51
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

70
2008 1 Laborie Nicolas 

2008 2 Marsan Frédéric  

V1

hommes
6:18:30 7:03:57 13:22:27

71
2191 2 Belleau Thomas 

2191 1 Raymond Adrien  

SE

hommes
6:00:20 7:22:26 13:22:46

72
2090 2 Combier Phillipe 

2090 1 Felgines Joel  

V1

hommes
6:26:05 6:56:44 13:22:49

73
2129 2 Brunet Manuel 

2129 1 Pleuchot Didier  

V1

hommes
6:07:27 7:15:44 13:23:11

74
2310 2 Pitou Stephane 

2310 1 Raymond Éric  

SE

hommes
6:06:37 7:17:14 13:23:51

75
2260 2 Baret Sylvain 

2260 1 Laferriere Vincent  

SE

hommes
6:07:49 7:18:37 13:26:26

76
2029 1 Alfieri Christian 

2029 2 Denis Ludovic  

V1

hommes
6:15:11 7:11:58 13:27:09

77
2111 2 Proust Philippe 

2111 1 Chasles Hervé  

V1

hommes
6:08:23 7:22:21 13:30:44

78
2174 2 Mendibil Mathieu 

2174 1 Carrillo Pierre  
SE mixtes 6:13:43 7:18:58 13:32:41

79
2045 2 Roman Julien 

2045 1 Puchu Emmanuelle  
SE mixtes 6:21:43 7:15:56 13:37:39

80
2304 1 Dussaut Jef 

2304 2 Priou Fred  

V1

hommes
6:28:57 7:09:05 13:38:02

81
2227 2 Carpentier Nicolas 

2227 1 Paris Fabien  

V1

hommes
6:16:58 7:21:16 13:38:14

82
2113 2 Odriozola Goenaga Jon 

2113 1 Etxabe Irindo Iñaki  

SE

hommes
6:21:12 7:17:46 13:38:58

83
2312 2 Irigaray Babeth 

2312 1 Borda Thierry  
V1 mixtes 6:39:01 7:00:53 13:39:54

84
2081 1 Luberriaga Philippe 

2081 2 Oroz Mikel  

SE

hommes
6:31:03 7:10:49 13:41:52

85
2003 2 Labatut Julien 

2003 1 Lesbats Ludovic  

SE

hommes
6:24:14 7:18:39 13:42:53

86
2247 2 Tonon Christophe 

2247 1 Burckbuchler Max  

V1

hommes
6:32:24 7:11:26 13:43:50

87
2059 2 Dupaquier Yon 

2059 1 Dupaquier Jean-Yves  

SE

hommes
6:30:06 7:18:25 13:48:31

88
2214 2 Seguin Maurice 

2214 1 Barat Philippe  

V1

hommes
6:22:01 7:28:00 13:50:01

89
2248 1 Albandos Patrice 

2248 2 Hiriart Xavier  

V1

hommes
6:22:48 7:28:38 13:51:26

90
2027 2 Hurault Thierry 

2027 1 Gardie Romain  

V1

hommes
6:07:59 7:44:10 13:52:09

91
2316 2 Irigaray Alexandre 

2316 1 Oçafrain Jean-Marie  

V1

hommes
6:22:53 7:30:45 13:53:38

92
2104 2 Kusnierek Yann 

2104 1 Dubosc Fabrice  

V1

hommes
6:29:16 7:24:58 13:54:14

93
2028 2 Pintureau Thierry 

2028 1 Eugene Michel  

V2

hommes
6:47:33 7:10:36 13:58:09
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

94
2135 1 Pairault Jean Claude 

2135 2 Pied Didier  

V2

hommes
6:34:23 7:28:08 14:02:31

95
2121 2 Gabet Stéphane 

2121 1 Letombe Eric  

SE

hommes
6:38:28 7:24:53 14:03:21

96
2187 2 Niort Eric 

2187 1 Cazeau Christophe  

V1

hommes
6:35:27 7:28:02 14:03:29

97
2119 2 Mazzucato Damien 

2119 1 Bajon Julien  

SE

hommes
6:40:04 7:23:56 14:04:00

98
2120 2 Leger Patrick 

2120 1 Beaumont William  

V1

hommes
6:47:36 7:17:55 14:05:31

99
2007 2 Barris Guillaume 

2007 1 Lasserre Bruno  

SE

hommes
6:24:34 7:41:01 14:05:35

100
2245 2 Etchemendy Xavier 

2245 1 Hamant Olivier  

V1

hommes
6:29:05 7:36:54 14:05:59

101
2230 2 Dasquet Fabrice 

2230 1 Parsat Benjamin  

SE

hommes
6:48:44 7:18:09 14:06:53

102
2001 2 Maire Daniel 

2001 1 Gavaland Sarah  
V1 mixtes 6:42:42 7:25:41 14:08:23

103
2232 1 Vanbrabant Sebastien 

2232 2 Bordessoules Benoit  

SE

hommes
6:34:33 7:34:51 14:09:24

104
2018 2 Lafitte Niko 

2018 1 Harispe Eric  

SE

hommes
6:23:28 7:47:07 14:10:35

105
2023 2 Porral Christian 

2023 1 Ferrandiz Olivier  

V1

hommes
6:22:35 7:53:01 14:15:36

106
2074 2 Elgart Ttotte 

2074 1 Etchelet Pascal  

V1

hommes
6:37:06 7:41:05 14:18:11

107
2165 2 Meunier François 

2165 1 Baigue Christian  

V2

hommes
6:33:03 7:45:10 14:18:13

108
2297 2 Tiffon Jonathan 

2297 1 Coutures David  

SE

hommes
6:59:04 7:20:59 14:20:03

109
2035 2 Luguet Cedric 

2035 1 Albucher Benjamin  

SE

hommes
6:31:35 7:48:51 14:20:26

110
2126 2 Elissalde Serge 

2126 1 Daguerre Pascal  

V1

hommes
6:33:25 7:47:53 14:21:18

111
2143 2 Inchauspe Ana 

2143 1 Gueçaimburu Hélène  
SE femmes 6:49:05 7:33:57 14:23:02

112
2053 2 Reynes Stéphan 

2053 1 Ruiz Tony  

SE

hommes
6:40:21 7:50:06 14:30:27

113
2071 2 Goudy Guillaume 

2071 1 Vetier Loïc  

V1

hommes
6:36:00 7:55:05 14:31:05

114
2272 2 Cabrol Christian 

2272 1 Rey Pierre-Yves  

V1

hommes
6:21:04 8:13:13 14:34:17

115
2161 2 Vuillet Valérie 

2161 1 Ameline Vincent  
V1 mixtes 7:01:43 7:35:07 14:36:50

116
2050 2 Irazu Isabelle 

2050 1 Le Bleis Marie  
V1 femmes 7:05:01 7:34:26 14:39:27

117
2002 2 Windal Emmanuel 

2002 1 Bertolotti Fabrice  

V1

hommes
6:35:49 8:04:03 14:39:52
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

118
2118 2 Candebat Sebastien 

2118 1 Lozano Philippe  

SE

hommes
6:42:35 7:57:47 14:40:22

119
2281 2 Nicolas Christophe 

2281 1 Bernard Clement  

SE

hommes
6:37:36 8:04:44 14:42:20

120
2308 2 Roy Jacques 

2308 1 Guedon François  

SE

hommes
6:34:07 8:10:00 14:44:07

121
2210 1 Bondarneau Francois 

2210 2 Lefreteur Patrick  

V2

hommes
7:11:20 7:34:46 14:46:06

122
2261 2 Banquet Christophe 

2261 1 Bresac Cedric  

SE

hommes
6:48:47 7:59:28 14:48:15

123
2009 2 Bordenave Gauthier 

2009 1 Moresmau Xavier  

SE

hommes
6:13:55 8:38:31 14:52:26

124
2169 2 Chevalier Mickaël 

2169 1 Martineau Thierry  

SE

hommes
6:54:17 8:00:25 14:54:42

125
2069 2 Caretti Herald 

2069 1 Chevrier Matthieu  

SE

hommes
6:36:38 8:19:33 14:56:11

126
2026 1 Robin Mickael 

2026 2 Segues Benoit  

SE

hommes
6:47:46 8:09:29 14:57:15

127
2145 2 St Esteben Arno 

2145 1 Semerena Michel  

V1

hommes
6:55:11 8:02:51 14:58:02

128
2156 2 Mandrou Jean-Philippe 

2156 1 Esprabens Laurent  

V1

hommes
6:56:26 8:05:41 15:02:07

129
2149 2 Barraud Sébastien 

2149 1 Paronnaud Jêrome  

V1

hommes
7:15:33 7:47:25 15:02:58

130
2087 2 Payrastre Christelle 

2087 1 Ungemach-Benedite Sandra  
V1 femmes 6:58:26 8:05:32 15:03:58

131
2116 2 Martinez Quijada Emilio Jose 

2116 1 Lopez Becerra Manuel  

V1

hommes
6:47:45 8:17:18 15:05:03

132
2300 2 Blin Didier 

2300 1 Goilot Christophe  
V1 mixtes 6:51:55 8:14:38 15:06:33

133
2088 2 Ozcoidi Christian 

2088 1 Jaureguiberry Joseph  

V2

hommes
6:51:50 8:15:28 15:07:18

134
2056 2 Verdon Jérome 

2056 1 Baron Patrick  

V1

hommes
6:58:48 8:11:02 15:09:50

135
2206 2 Sasco Pierre 

2206 1 Bordes Laurent  

V1

hommes
6:40:39 8:29:12 15:09:51

136
2112 2 Grimaud Laurent 

2112 1 Chauviere Samuel  

SE

hommes
6:56:32 8:14:51 15:11:23

137
2222 2 Garcio Alexio 

2222 1 Bidoret Jean Serge  

SE

hommes
7:11:23 8:01:57 15:13:20

138
2030 2 Sallaberry Battitt 

2030 1 Biscay Maria  
SE mixtes 6:50:55 8:22:39 15:13:34

139
2276 2 Le Cloitre Cécile 

2276 1 Monlun Patrice  
V1 mixtes 7:14:41 8:06:17 15:20:58

140
2251 1 Vanderschaeg Alain 

2251 2 Betmont Nicolas  

V2

hommes
6:46:50 8:35:43 15:22:33

141
2172 2 Sanchez Christian 

2172 1 Churet Danielle  
V2 mixtes 7:18:47 8:08:28 15:27:15
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

142
2094 2 Louarn Jean Yves 

2094 1 Prieur Sylvie  
V1 mixtes 7:04:12 8:28:28 15:32:40

143
2146 2 Cabe Maite 

2146 1 Bagieu Joel  
V1 mixtes 7:22:21 8:23:59 15:46:20

144
2249 2 Guenec Valéry 

2249 1 Gueguen Philippe  

V1

hommes
6:53:49 8:53:54 15:47:43

145
2313 2 Maynadie Guillaume 

2313 1 Flandin Christophe  

SE

hommes
7:03:47 8:45:38 15:49:25

146
2032 2 Petrissans Gregoire 

2032 1 Rabier Anne-Laure  
SE mixtes 7:38:05 8:14:30 15:52:35

147
2219 2 Bourges Stephane 

2219 1 Bellard Cedric  

V1

hommes
7:36:02 8:16:34 15:52:36

148
2066 1 Graveleau Christophe 

2066 2 Gaborieau Thomas  

SE

hommes
7:17:11 8:37:15 15:54:26

149
2225 2 Lopez Cedric 

2225 1 Dumora Jerome  

SE

hommes
7:20:10 8:34:34 15:54:44

150
2215 2 Jaudeau David 

2215 1 Biscay Frédéric  

V1

hommes
7:31:14 8:28:58 16:00:12

151
2229 1 Asso Anthony 

2229 2 Adamczewski Benjamin  

SE

hommes
7:08:49 8:55:02 16:03:51

152
2193 2 Dartiguelongue Vincent 

2193 1 Dubourdieu Franck  

V2

hommes
7:16:13 8:49:37 16:05:50

153
2200 2 Hucteau Fabrice 

2200 1 Poiraud Jean-Françoi  

V1

hommes
7:24:13 8:41:40 16:05:53

154
2140 2 Guerrero Marc 

2140 1 Guerrero Patxi  

V1

hommes
7:36:51 8:34:40 16:11:31

155
2279 2 Bayol Serge 

2279 1 Thomasse Franck  

V1

hommes
7:24:26 8:50:39 16:15:05

156
2047 1 Morin Philippe 

2047 2 Cougnon Pascal  

V2

hommes
7:35:01 8:47:43 16:22:44

157
2036 2 Queraux Jacky 

2036 1 Savatier Xavier  

V2

hommes
7:49:55 8:37:21 16:27:16

158
2073 2 Roy Camille 

2073 1 Calmettes Pierre  

V2

hommes
7:53:26 8:37:58 16:31:24

159
2013 2 Martinez Philippe 

2013 1 Couchot Véronique  
V1 mixtes 7:45:23 8:48:24 16:33:47

160
2171 2 Bontemps Philippe 

2171 1 Tourne Pascal  

V2

hommes
7:39:15 8:56:44 16:35:59

161
2022 2 Riguet Stéphane 

2022 1 Iribarren Christophe  

V1

hommes
7:37:17 9:02:58 16:40:15

162
2207 2 Nogueira Christine 

2207 1 Barromes Muriel  
V1 femmes 7:36:11 9:05:24 16:41:35

163
2096 2 Février Julien 

2096 1 Laval Roxanne  
SE mixtes 7:50:49 8:54:49 16:45:38

164
2123 2 Hicaube Muriel 

2123 1 Etchelet Maider  
V1 femmes 7:38:40 9:13:59 16:52:39

165
2005 2 Girard Mickael 

2005 1 Caillouet Gilles  

SE

hommes
8:01:48 8:55:59 16:57:47
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

166
2062 1 Fauvel Jacky 

2062 2 Senegas Patrick  

V2

hommes
7:50:25 9:09:10 16:59:35

167
2180 2 Suignard Emmanuel 

2180 1 Berlon Jean Louis  

V1

hommes
7:27:03 9:42:26 17:09:29

168
2076 2 Pinassaud Delphine 

2076 1 Marcenne Anne  
SE femmes 7:54:56 9:14:47 17:09:43

169
2246 2 Latxague Nicole 

2246 1 Zubeldia Valérie  
V1 femmes 7:55:45 9:22:27 17:18:12

170
2086 2 Marcou Pascal 

2086 1 Briand Nathalie  
SE mixtes 7:43:14 9:35:35 17:18:49

171
2282 2 Larzabal Jean Philippe 

2282 1 Labarbe Gilbert  

V1

hommes
8:04:45 9:38:59 17:43:44

172
2147 2 Puigserver Yvette 

2147 1 Dermit Mirentxu  
V2 femmes 8:04:15 9:50:32 17:54:47

173
2290 2 Nunes Daniel 

2290 1 Guitton Serge  

V1

hommes
8:10:29 9:45:43 17:56:12

174
2268 1 Porte Alain 

2268 2 Seve Laurence  
V2 mixtes 7:49:15 10:14:50 18:04:05

175
2136 2 Pouplin Jean Pierre 

2136 1 Poumailloux Philippe  

V2

hommes
8:18:47 9:48:42 18:07:29

176
2209 2 Cabe Patrick 

2209 1 Castaignede Stephanie  
V1 mixtes 8:58:12 10:19:12 19:17:24

177
2034 2 Lerno Michel 

2034 1 Perrogon Frederic  

V1

hommes
7:10:03 397733:12:59 397733:12:59
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Classement SE femmes

15/05/2015 - 16/05/2015
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2196 2 Semerjian Maria 

2196 1 Girardet Brunilde  
SE femmes 5:24:58 5:44:26 11:09:24

2
2189 2 Miguelgorry Murielle 

2189 1 Bidondo Gwenaelle  
SE femmes 6:09:34 7:04:45 13:14:19

3
2143 2 Inchauspe Ana 

2143 1 Gueçaimburu Hélène  
SE femmes 6:49:05 7:33:57 14:23:02

4
2076 2 Pinassaud Delphine 

2076 1 Marcenne Anne  
SE femmes 7:54:56 9:14:47 17:09:43
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Classement SE hommes

15/05/2015 - 16/05/2015
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2314 2 Pasero Mika 

2314 1 Buffard Sébastien  

SE

hommes
4:05:48 4:23:33 8:29:21

2
2079 2 Jon Azpiroz Azpiroz 

2079 1 Luis Lasa Muñagorri  

SE

hommes
4:20:58 4:46:29 9:07:27

3
2098 2 Bordenave Philippe 

2098 1 Becker Florian  

SE

hommes
4:42:50 5:09:14 9:52:04

4
2042 2 Le Solleu Erwan 

2042 1 Naulleau Alexandre  

SE

hommes
4:51:23 5:28:00 10:19:23

5
2299 2 Totain Kevin 

2299 1 Sauret Hugues  

SE

hommes
5:07:22 5:37:32 10:44:54

6
2158 2 Nalet Patrice 

2158 1 Schneider Wilfried  

SE

hommes
5:03:37 5:50:34 10:54:11

7
2124 2 Ferreira Filipe 

2124 1 Boyer Romain  

SE

hommes
5:16:48 5:44:30 11:01:18

8
2182 2 Tournat Kerne Bastien 

2182 1 Bahier Laurent  

SE

hommes
5:00:18 6:04:43 11:05:01

9
2150 2 Cazabat Remi 

2150 1 Destruhaut Franck  

SE

hommes
4:56:13 6:13:15 11:09:28

10
2046 2 Rescanieres Julien 

2046 1 Dejean David  

SE

hommes
5:11:45 6:04:39 11:16:24

11
2037 2 Reberg Alexis 

2037 1 Etcheverry Jean Michel  

SE

hommes
5:27:18 5:53:22 11:20:40

12
2075 2 Serbat Jerome 

2075 1 Rouby Julien  

SE

hommes
5:15:06 6:30:26 11:45:32

13
2199 2 Ladevese Mikel 

2199 1 Ourthiague Betti  

SE

hommes
5:41:34 6:05:47 11:47:21

14
2014 2 Berho Daniel 

2014 1 Lalmi Elie  

SE

hommes
5:34:15 6:13:51 11:48:06

15
2139 2 Guillouet Antoine 

2139 1 Durand Florian  

SE

hommes
5:40:26 6:10:08 11:50:34

16
2049 2 Etchegaray Eric 

2049 1 Etchegaray Claude  

SE

hommes
5:40:50 6:16:47 11:57:37

17
2237 2 Zabala Daniel 

2237 1 Zamora Stéphane  

SE

hommes
5:18:04 6:40:02 11:58:06

18
2132 2 Guenard Mickael 

2132 1 Sibileau Morgan  

SE

hommes
5:27:40 6:34:55 12:02:35

19
2259 2 Germain Bixintxo 

2259 1 Etcheverry Nicolas  

SE

hommes
5:58:47 6:04:56 12:03:43

20
2021 2 Collet Vincent 

2021 1 Robin Christophe  

SE

hommes
5:50:17 6:15:50 12:06:07

21
2301 2 Uhart Serge 

2301 1 Calvo Samuel  

SE

hommes
5:47:30 6:20:51 12:08:21

10
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

22
2097 2 Saufisseau Jose 

2097 1 Senderain Peio  

SE

hommes
5:56:50 6:26:41 12:23:31

23
2153 2 Senac Romain 

2153 1 Bousquet Gael  

SE

hommes
5:48:45 6:35:48 12:24:33

24
2084 1 Encarnacao Jean-Philippe 

2084 2 Autier Nicolas  

SE

hommes
5:52:39 6:36:20 12:28:59

25
2040 2 Dupérou Pettan 

2040 1 Indaburu Jean-Michel  

SE

hommes
6:00:24 6:41:24 12:41:48

26
2031 2 Courau Francois 

2031 1 Saint Aubin Sebastien  

SE

hommes
5:56:22 6:45:37 12:41:59

27
2125 2 Larregle Lutxo 

2125 1 Pecastaing Jean-Benoît  

SE

hommes
6:02:14 6:42:29 12:44:43

28
2141 2 Couturier Anthony 

2141 1 Baronnet Régis  

SE

hommes
5:43:32 7:08:11 12:51:43

29
2257 2 Errea Pantxo 

2257 1 Gariador Gerald  

SE

hommes
5:56:13 6:56:51 12:53:04

30
2078 2 Debeuf Guillaume 

2078 1 Gabarrus Pierre  

SE

hommes
6:08:56 6:44:52 12:53:48

31
2176 2 Belleau Patrice 

2176 1 Belleau Cyrille  

SE

hommes
6:00:52 6:56:36 12:57:28

32
2162 2 Hautclocq Julien 

2162 1 Deramaix Mickael  

SE

hommes
6:09:03 6:53:19 13:02:22

33
2204 2 Juan Mari Yandiola Idirin 

2204 1 Olabarria Larizgoitia Iker  

SE

hommes
6:20:58 6:43:45 13:04:43

34
2266 2 Loos Christian 

2266 1 Lauze Romain  

SE

hommes
6:20:11 6:46:37 13:06:48

35
2115 2 Bricaud Franck 

2115 1 Hubert Vincent  

SE

hommes
6:16:17 6:51:19 13:07:36

36
2205 2 Leborgne Cyrille 

2205 1 Liger Julien  

SE

hommes
6:16:25 6:53:36 13:10:01

37
2217 2 Aubin Sébastien 

2217 1 Grunwald Arthur  

SE

hommes
6:06:21 7:11:18 13:17:39

38
2218 2 Boyer Sylvain 

2218 1 Marisco Didier  

SE

hommes
6:20:26 6:59:03 13:19:29

39
2191 2 Belleau Thomas 

2191 1 Raymond Adrien  

SE

hommes
6:00:20 7:22:26 13:22:46

40
2310 2 Pitou Stephane 

2310 1 Raymond Éric  

SE

hommes
6:06:37 7:17:14 13:23:51

41
2260 2 Baret Sylvain 

2260 1 Laferriere Vincent  

SE

hommes
6:07:49 7:18:37 13:26:26

42
2113 2 Odriozola Goenaga Jon 

2113 1 Etxabe Irindo Iñaki  

SE

hommes
6:21:12 7:17:46 13:38:58

43
2081 1 Luberriaga Philippe 

2081 2 Oroz Mikel  

SE

hommes
6:31:03 7:10:49 13:41:52

44
2003 2 Labatut Julien 

2003 1 Lesbats Ludovic  

SE

hommes
6:24:14 7:18:39 13:42:53

45
2059 2 Dupaquier Yon 

2059 1 Dupaquier Jean-Yves  

SE

hommes
6:30:06 7:18:25 13:48:31
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

46
2121 2 Gabet Stéphane 

2121 1 Letombe Eric  

SE

hommes
6:38:28 7:24:53 14:03:21

47
2119 2 Mazzucato Damien 

2119 1 Bajon Julien  

SE

hommes
6:40:04 7:23:56 14:04:00

48
2007 2 Barris Guillaume 

2007 1 Lasserre Bruno  

SE

hommes
6:24:34 7:41:01 14:05:35

49
2230 2 Dasquet Fabrice 

2230 1 Parsat Benjamin  

SE

hommes
6:48:44 7:18:09 14:06:53

50
2232 1 Vanbrabant Sebastien 

2232 2 Bordessoules Benoit  

SE

hommes
6:34:33 7:34:51 14:09:24

51
2018 2 Lafitte Niko 

2018 1 Harispe Eric  

SE

hommes
6:23:28 7:47:07 14:10:35

52
2297 2 Tiffon Jonathan 

2297 1 Coutures David  

SE

hommes
6:59:04 7:20:59 14:20:03

53
2035 2 Luguet Cedric 

2035 1 Albucher Benjamin  

SE

hommes
6:31:35 7:48:51 14:20:26

54
2053 2 Reynes Stéphan 

2053 1 Ruiz Tony  

SE

hommes
6:40:21 7:50:06 14:30:27

55
2118 2 Candebat Sebastien 

2118 1 Lozano Philippe  

SE

hommes
6:42:35 7:57:47 14:40:22

56
2281 2 Nicolas Christophe 

2281 1 Bernard Clement  

SE

hommes
6:37:36 8:04:44 14:42:20

57
2308 2 Roy Jacques 

2308 1 Guedon François  

SE

hommes
6:34:07 8:10:00 14:44:07

58
2261 2 Banquet Christophe 

2261 1 Bresac Cedric  

SE

hommes
6:48:47 7:59:28 14:48:15

59
2009 2 Bordenave Gauthier 

2009 1 Moresmau Xavier  

SE

hommes
6:13:55 8:38:31 14:52:26

60
2169 2 Chevalier Mickaël 

2169 1 Martineau Thierry  

SE

hommes
6:54:17 8:00:25 14:54:42

61
2069 2 Caretti Herald 

2069 1 Chevrier Matthieu  

SE

hommes
6:36:38 8:19:33 14:56:11

62
2026 1 Robin Mickael 

2026 2 Segues Benoit  

SE

hommes
6:47:46 8:09:29 14:57:15

63
2112 2 Grimaud Laurent 

2112 1 Chauviere Samuel  

SE

hommes
6:56:32 8:14:51 15:11:23

64
2222 2 Garcio Alexio 

2222 1 Bidoret Jean Serge  

SE

hommes
7:11:23 8:01:57 15:13:20

65
2313 2 Maynadie Guillaume 

2313 1 Flandin Christophe  

SE

hommes
7:03:47 8:45:38 15:49:25

66
2066 1 Graveleau Christophe 

2066 2 Gaborieau Thomas  

SE

hommes
7:17:11 8:37:15 15:54:26

67
2225 2 Lopez Cedric 

2225 1 Dumora Jerome  

SE

hommes
7:20:10 8:34:34 15:54:44

68
2229 1 Asso Anthony 

2229 2 Adamczewski Benjamin  

SE

hommes
7:08:49 8:55:02 16:03:51

69
2005 2 Girard Mickael 

2005 1 Caillouet Gilles  

SE

hommes
8:01:48 8:55:59 16:57:47
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Classement SE mixtes

15/05/2015 - 16/05/2015
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2194 2 Loups Jérôme 

2194 1 Dubes Claire  
SE mixtes 4:54:32 5:46:56 10:41:28

2
2174 2 Mendibil Mathieu 

2174 1 Carrillo Pierre  
SE mixtes 6:13:43 7:18:58 13:32:41

3
2045 2 Roman Julien 

2045 1 Puchu Emmanuelle  
SE mixtes 6:21:43 7:15:56 13:37:39

4
2030 2 Sallaberry Battitt 

2030 1 Biscay Maria  
SE mixtes 6:50:55 8:22:39 15:13:34

5
2032 2 Petrissans Gregoire 

2032 1 Rabier Anne-Laure  
SE mixtes 7:38:05 8:14:30 15:52:35

6
2096 2 Février Julien 

2096 1 Laval Roxanne  
SE mixtes 7:50:49 8:54:49 16:45:38

7
2086 2 Marcou Pascal 

2086 1 Briand Nathalie  
SE mixtes 7:43:14 9:35:35 17:18:49
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Classement V1 femmes

15/05/2015 - 16/05/2015
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2050 2 Irazu Isabelle 

2050 1 Le Bleis Marie  
V1 femmes 7:05:01 7:34:26 14:39:27

2
2087 2 Payrastre Christelle 

2087 1 Ungemach-Benedite Sandra  
V1 femmes 6:58:26 8:05:32 15:03:58

3
2207 2 Nogueira Christine 

2207 1 Barromes Muriel  
V1 femmes 7:36:11 9:05:24 16:41:35

4
2123 2 Hicaube Muriel 

2123 1 Etchelet Maider  
V1 femmes 7:38:40 9:13:59 16:52:39

5
2246 2 Latxague Nicole 

2246 1 Zubeldia Valérie  
V1 femmes 7:55:45 9:22:27 17:18:12
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Classement V1 hommes

15/05/2015 - 16/05/2015
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2016 2 Aranaz Stéphane 

2016 1 Berra Aitor  

V1

hommes
4:46:42 5:15:25 10:02:07

2
2315 2 Gomes Regis 

2315 1 Durand Nicolas  

V1

hommes
5:00:17 5:12:51 10:13:08

3
2208 2 Irubetagoyena René 

2208 1 Seillan Bernard  

V1

hommes
4:53:03 5:43:50 10:36:53

4
2238 2 Poivet Patrick 

2238 1 Hérault Vincent  

V1

hommes
5:11:49 5:46:17 10:58:06

5
2197 2 Candele Hubert 

2197 1 Brust Roger  

V1

hommes
5:27:24 5:51:37 11:19:01

6
2154 1 Felix Belaunzaran San Sebastian 

2154 2 Iker Etxeberria Albisu  

V1

hommes
5:31:04 5:50:20 11:21:24

7
2065 2 Bacardatz Denis 

2065 1 Gerard Panpi  

V1

hommes
5:28:01 6:02:40 11:30:41

8
2044 1 Blazy Jerome 

2044 2 Maurel Stephane  

V1

hommes
5:25:55 6:12:39 11:38:34

9
2089 2 Roussel Rémi 

2089 1 Turquetit Laurent  

V1

hommes
5:14:49 6:24:38 11:39:27

10
2224 2 Le Signor Patrice 

2224 1 Treguier Yoann  

V1

hommes
5:47:37 6:05:30 11:53:07

11
2085 2 Lamothe Stephane 

2085 1 Bergara Benat  

V1

hommes
5:38:03 6:15:12 11:53:15

12
2168 2 Belleau Jean Pierre 

2168 1 Barlet Pierre  

V1

hommes
5:35:00 6:25:50 12:00:50

13
2063 2 Gay Andre 

2063 1 Marchi Arnaud  

V1

hommes
5:48:36 6:18:13 12:06:49

14
2091 2 Pistouley Philippe 

2091 1 Besnard Vincent  

V1

hommes
5:47:10 6:20:12 12:07:22

15
2130 2 Dupont Eric 

2130 1 Degeilh Arnaud  

V1

hommes
6:01:27 6:32:54 12:34:21

16
2173 1 Del Prado Pascal 

2173 2 Dupouy Nicolas  

V1

hommes
6:08:53 6:34:18 12:43:11

17
2101 2 Pichot Patrice 

2101 1 Laurette William  

V1

hommes
5:49:28 6:54:53 12:44:21

18
2213 2 Recondo Henri 

2213 1 Gil Francis  

V1

hommes
5:56:05 6:49:48 12:45:53

19
2080 2 Ribes Michan Francisco 

2080 1 Manuel Alonso Morales  

V1

hommes
6:48:09 6:05:24 12:53:33

20
2043 2 Chiron Gilles 

2043 1 Hulin Vincent  

V1

hommes
6:05:44 6:50:56 12:56:40

21
2106 2 Gicquiau Frederic 

2106 1 Etchecopar Bertrand  

V1

hommes
6:12:36 6:47:57 13:00:33
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

22
2092 2 Jouanchicot Philippe 

2092 1 Sanchou Lionel  

V1

hommes
6:17:56 6:56:07 13:14:03

23
2015 2 Laulhey David 

2015 1 Laulhey Stephane  

V1

hommes
6:22:21 6:55:42 13:18:03

24
2052 2 Tapia Thierry 

2052 1 Biscaichipy Pascal  

V1

hommes
6:19:59 6:59:52 13:19:51

25
2008 1 Laborie Nicolas 

2008 2 Marsan Frédéric  

V1

hommes
6:18:30 7:03:57 13:22:27

26
2090 2 Combier Phillipe 

2090 1 Felgines Joel  

V1

hommes
6:26:05 6:56:44 13:22:49

27
2129 2 Brunet Manuel 

2129 1 Pleuchot Didier  

V1

hommes
6:07:27 7:15:44 13:23:11

28
2029 1 Alfieri Christian 

2029 2 Denis Ludovic  

V1

hommes
6:15:11 7:11:58 13:27:09

29
2111 2 Proust Philippe 

2111 1 Chasles Hervé  

V1

hommes
6:08:23 7:22:21 13:30:44

30
2304 1 Dussaut Jef 

2304 2 Priou Fred  

V1

hommes
6:28:57 7:09:05 13:38:02

31
2227 2 Carpentier Nicolas 

2227 1 Paris Fabien  

V1

hommes
6:16:58 7:21:16 13:38:14

32
2247 2 Tonon Christophe 

2247 1 Burckbuchler Max  

V1

hommes
6:32:24 7:11:26 13:43:50

33
2214 2 Seguin Maurice 

2214 1 Barat Philippe  

V1

hommes
6:22:01 7:28:00 13:50:01

34
2248 1 Albandos Patrice 

2248 2 Hiriart Xavier  

V1

hommes
6:22:48 7:28:38 13:51:26

35
2027 2 Hurault Thierry 

2027 1 Gardie Romain  

V1

hommes
6:07:59 7:44:10 13:52:09

36
2316 2 Irigaray Alexandre 

2316 1 Oçafrain Jean-Marie  

V1

hommes
6:22:53 7:30:45 13:53:38

37
2104 2 Kusnierek Yann 

2104 1 Dubosc Fabrice  

V1

hommes
6:29:16 7:24:58 13:54:14

38
2187 2 Niort Eric 

2187 1 Cazeau Christophe  

V1

hommes
6:35:27 7:28:02 14:03:29

39
2120 2 Leger Patrick 

2120 1 Beaumont William  

V1

hommes
6:47:36 7:17:55 14:05:31

40
2245 2 Etchemendy Xavier 

2245 1 Hamant Olivier  

V1

hommes
6:29:05 7:36:54 14:05:59

41
2023 2 Porral Christian 

2023 1 Ferrandiz Olivier  

V1

hommes
6:22:35 7:53:01 14:15:36

42
2074 2 Elgart Ttotte 

2074 1 Etchelet Pascal  

V1

hommes
6:37:06 7:41:05 14:18:11

43
2126 2 Elissalde Serge 

2126 1 Daguerre Pascal  

V1

hommes
6:33:25 7:47:53 14:21:18

44
2071 2 Goudy Guillaume 

2071 1 Vetier Loïc  

V1

hommes
6:36:00 7:55:05 14:31:05

45
2272 2 Cabrol Christian 

2272 1 Rey Pierre-Yves  

V1

hommes
6:21:04 8:13:13 14:34:17

16



Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

46
2002 2 Windal Emmanuel 

2002 1 Bertolotti Fabrice  

V1

hommes
6:35:49 8:04:03 14:39:52

47
2145 2 St Esteben Arno 

2145 1 Semerena Michel  

V1

hommes
6:55:11 8:02:51 14:58:02

48
2156 2 Mandrou Jean-Philippe 

2156 1 Esprabens Laurent  

V1

hommes
6:56:26 8:05:41 15:02:07

49
2149 2 Barraud Sébastien 

2149 1 Paronnaud Jêrome  

V1

hommes
7:15:33 7:47:25 15:02:58

50
2116 2 Martinez Quijada Emilio Jose 

2116 1 Lopez Becerra Manuel  

V1

hommes
6:47:45 8:17:18 15:05:03

51
2056 2 Verdon Jérome 

2056 1 Baron Patrick  

V1

hommes
6:58:48 8:11:02 15:09:50

52
2206 2 Sasco Pierre 

2206 1 Bordes Laurent  

V1

hommes
6:40:39 8:29:12 15:09:51

53
2249 2 Guenec Valéry 

2249 1 Gueguen Philippe  

V1

hommes
6:53:49 8:53:54 15:47:43

54
2219 2 Bourges Stephane 

2219 1 Bellard Cedric  

V1

hommes
7:36:02 8:16:34 15:52:36

55
2215 2 Jaudeau David 

2215 1 Biscay Frédéric  

V1

hommes
7:31:14 8:28:58 16:00:12

56
2200 2 Hucteau Fabrice 

2200 1 Poiraud Jean-Françoi  

V1

hommes
7:24:13 8:41:40 16:05:53

57
2140 2 Guerrero Marc 

2140 1 Guerrero Patxi  

V1

hommes
7:36:51 8:34:40 16:11:31

58
2279 2 Bayol Serge 

2279 1 Thomasse Franck  

V1

hommes
7:24:26 8:50:39 16:15:05

59
2022 2 Riguet Stéphane 

2022 1 Iribarren Christophe  

V1

hommes
7:37:17 9:02:58 16:40:15

60
2180 2 Suignard Emmanuel 

2180 1 Berlon Jean Louis  

V1

hommes
7:27:03 9:42:26 17:09:29

61
2282 2 Larzabal Jean Philippe 

2282 1 Labarbe Gilbert  

V1

hommes
8:04:45 9:38:59 17:43:44

62
2290 2 Nunes Daniel 

2290 1 Guitton Serge  

V1

hommes
8:10:29 9:45:43 17:56:12

63
2034 2 Lerno Michel 

2034 1 Perrogon Frederic  

V1

hommes
7:10:03 397733:12:59 397733:12:59
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Classement V1 mixtes

15/05/2015 - 16/05/2015
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2039 2 Gurpegi Joseba 

2039 1 Grajera Monica  
V1 mixtes 4:57:17 5:07:31 10:04:48

2
2252 1 Tucou Maxime 

2252 2 Mauzat Stéphanie  
V1 mixtes 6:00:14 6:05:55 12:06:09

3
2312 2 Irigaray Babeth 

2312 1 Borda Thierry  
V1 mixtes 6:39:01 7:00:53 13:39:54

4
2001 2 Maire Daniel 

2001 1 Gavaland Sarah  
V1 mixtes 6:42:42 7:25:41 14:08:23

5
2161 2 Vuillet Valérie 

2161 1 Ameline Vincent  
V1 mixtes 7:01:43 7:35:07 14:36:50

6
2300 2 Blin Didier 

2300 1 Goilot Christophe  
V1 mixtes 6:51:55 8:14:38 15:06:33

7
2276 2 Le Cloitre Cécile 

2276 1 Monlun Patrice  
V1 mixtes 7:14:41 8:06:17 15:20:58

8
2094 2 Louarn Jean Yves 

2094 1 Prieur Sylvie  
V1 mixtes 7:04:12 8:28:28 15:32:40

9
2146 2 Cabe Maite 

2146 1 Bagieu Joel  
V1 mixtes 7:22:21 8:23:59 15:46:20

10
2013 2 Martinez Philippe 

2013 1 Couchot Véronique  
V1 mixtes 7:45:23 8:48:24 16:33:47

11
2209 2 Cabe Patrick 

2209 1 Castaignede Stephanie  
V1 mixtes 8:58:12 10:19:12 19:17:24
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Classement V2 femmes

15/05/2015 - 16/05/2015
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2147 2 Puigserver Yvette 

2147 1 Dermit Mirentxu  
V2 femmes 8:04:15 9:50:32 17:54:47
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Classement V2 hommes

15/05/2015 - 16/05/2015
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2253 2 Saint Laurent Patrick 

2253 1 Bricault Philippe  

V2

hommes
5:41:17 5:55:07 11:36:24

2
2226 2 Laporte Rene 

2226 1 Labeguerie Didier  

V2

hommes
6:24:56 6:42:12 13:07:08

3
2028 2 Pintureau Thierry 

2028 1 Eugene Michel  

V2

hommes
6:47:33 7:10:36 13:58:09

4
2135 1 Pairault Jean Claude 

2135 2 Pied Didier  

V2

hommes
6:34:23 7:28:08 14:02:31

5
2165 2 Meunier François 

2165 1 Baigue Christian  

V2

hommes
6:33:03 7:45:10 14:18:13

6
2210 1 Bondarneau Francois 

2210 2 Lefreteur Patrick  

V2

hommes
7:11:20 7:34:46 14:46:06

7
2088 2 Ozcoidi Christian 

2088 1 Jaureguiberry Joseph  

V2

hommes
6:51:50 8:15:28 15:07:18

8
2251 1 Vanderschaeg Alain 

2251 2 Betmont Nicolas  

V2

hommes
6:46:50 8:35:43 15:22:33

9
2193 2 Dartiguelongue Vincent 

2193 1 Dubourdieu Franck  

V2

hommes
7:16:13 8:49:37 16:05:50

10
2047 1 Morin Philippe 

2047 2 Cougnon Pascal  

V2

hommes
7:35:01 8:47:43 16:22:44

11
2036 2 Queraux Jacky 

2036 1 Savatier Xavier  

V2

hommes
7:49:55 8:37:21 16:27:16

12
2073 2 Roy Camille 

2073 1 Calmettes Pierre  

V2

hommes
7:53:26 8:37:58 16:31:24

13
2171 2 Bontemps Philippe 

2171 1 Tourne Pascal  

V2

hommes
7:39:15 8:56:44 16:35:59

14
2062 1 Fauvel Jacky 

2062 2 Senegas Patrick  

V2

hommes
7:50:25 9:09:10 16:59:35

15
2136 2 Pouplin Jean Pierre 

2136 1 Poumailloux Philippe  

V2

hommes
8:18:47 9:48:42 18:07:29
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Classement V2 mixtes

15/05/2015 - 16/05/2015
Distance: 80   D+: 4000

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Tps J1 Tps J2 Tps cumulé

1
2172 2 Sanchez Christian 

2172 1 Churet Danielle  
V2 mixtes 7:18:47 8:08:28 15:27:15

2
2268 1 Porte Alain 

2268 2 Seve Laurence  
V2 mixtes 7:49:15 10:14:50 18:04:05
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